Technical Specification Group Services and System Aspects
TSGS#15(02)0246
Meeting #16, Marco Island, USA, 10-13 June 2002

Source:
SA1

Title:
Rel-5 CR to 22.057 on Correction usage of MExE application

Document for:
Approval

Agenda Item:
7.1.3

	SA Doc
	Spec
	CR
	Rev
	Phase
	Cat
	Subject
	Old Vers
	New Vers
	SA1 Doc

	SP-020246
	22.057
	010
	
	Rel-5
	F
	CR to 22.057 on Correction usage of MExE application
	5.3.0
	5.4.0
	S1-021057


